
26-Jan Saturday 10am:2pm Dr. Effat ASH stroke 
27-Jan Sunday 2.30:6.30 Dr.Reham ASH Information resources + EBM
28-Jan Monday 10am:2pm dr. Eman Moussa ASH ACS
29-Jan Tuesday 10am:2pm dr. Eman Momtaz ASH Nephrology
30-Jan Wednesday 10am:2pm dr. Eman momtaz ASH Anticoagulation
31-Jan Thursday 2.30:6.30 Dr. Enas ASH Sepsis & Septic shock
02-Feb Saturday 10am:2pm Dr. Effat ASH Heart failure
03-Feb Sunday 10am:2pm Dr. Maiada smouha Pharmacokinetics
04-Feb Monday 10am:2pm Dr. Yasmin smouha Pneumonia
05-Feb Tuesday 10am:2pm dr. Eman Moussa ASH General Cases
06-Feb Wednesday 10am:2pm Dr. Sara Atwa smouha Hepatology
07-Feb Thursday 10am:2pm Dr. Sara Atwa smouha Fluids& Electrolytes

Signature :

E-mail:
Phone Number :

4- Cost of the course will be 2500 L.E to be paid before starting the course 
5- Trainee has to prepare 12 topic as specified by the instructor during 12 sessions  { one topic/ session }
6- Trainee will get stamped certificate at the end of the course  
7- Each Trainee will be evaluated by 14 point scoring system calculated by instructors , as if there is a Vacancy in clinical Pharmacy Unit the highest score will be employed. 
Name :

                                                                                                Training Instructions 
1- Lab coat is a must 
2-Adherence is very imporatnt to the instructor and trainee .
3- Unless an acceptable previously informed excuse, the session will be cancelled for any trainee who will not attend.

Date :


